Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Boyt - (872705) - Felixstowe SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.06
1:00.42
1:00.55
1:01.21
1:02.07
1:02.08
1:02.41
1:02.61

1:03.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.46
1:02.07
1:01.21
1:00.06
1:00.55
1:00.42
1:02.41
1:02.08

1:02.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

558
548
544
527
505
505
497
492
473

WA Pts

473
505
527
558
544
548
497
505
492

Round

I I I I I I

Round

m I I I I

I I I T

Date

04/05/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
15/02/20
19/02/22
05/05/18
16/02/19
05/11/17
30/04/22

Date

30/04/22
19/02/22
15/02/20
04/05/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
16/02/19
05/05/18
05/11/17

Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

East Region Winter Championships

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022

Meet

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

East Region Winter Championships

Venue

Inspire Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Inspire Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Northampton
Northampton
Felixstowe
Northampton
Felixstowe

Felixstowe

Club Swam Under

Felixstowe
Northampton
Northampton
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Felixstowe
Northampton
Felixstowe

Felixstowe

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



