## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Boyt - (872705) - Felixstowe SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.06	558	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Felixstowe	1
1:00.42	548	Н	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:00.55	544	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:01.21	527	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:02.07	505	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:02.08	505	Н	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:02.41	497	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:02.61	492	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:03.46	473	Н	30/04/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	Felixstowe	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.46	473	Н	30/04/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:02.07	505	Н	19/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:01.21	527	Н	15/02/20	Speedo and BUCS Long Course Swimming Champs 2020	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:00.06	558	Н	04/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs	Inspire Luton	Felixstowe	1
1:00.55	544	F	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:00.42	548	Н	19/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:02.41	497	Н	16/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:02.08	505	Н	05/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Norwich	Felixstowe	1
1:02.61	492	Н	05/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Felixstowe	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS